STATEMENT OF FACT
BY OWNER DESIRING TO INSTALL 6FT FENCE
WITH OPENING PASSAGE
IN HIS OWN HOME
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF ORANGE , ~

PR,
Before me this day personally appeared 7;)*’ ) J eyl Yo 9v<

Who being duly sworn, deposes and says as follows. “| have read and fully understand the provisions of
this instrurnent. :

The undersigned states and affirms that he is desirous to fence with passage way his own domitile.
(Single family residence only). That he actually occupies or will occupy said domicile, and that he shall
comply with the following conditions.

1. That the owner and he alone shall do the install in his domicile, and that he will not hire: anyone
to design, layout or install fence with opening passage.

2. That the owher shall comply with all the fencing requirements of the Orange County Safety’
Code. '

3. Thatwhen an inspector require corrections to be made , the owner shall make the corrections
required and|upon completion shall call for reinspection before proceeding

4. Thatthe owner shall assume responsibility of familiarizing himself with the requirements of
Orange County fencing code, and the owner shall not expect supervision of his work from the
county inspegting authority.

5. That after final inspection any additional fees including re-inspections must be paid in fuli before
"final seal of approval”.

A verbal request from this office by phone or in person , shall he the owner’s official notice to pay any
additional fees. :

The undersigned further agrees that he shall, should he be unable to comply with these requirements
hire a licensed installer to take over and complete the job.
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‘Orange County Zoning Division

' 201 South Rosalind Ave., 1% Floor

O_r'lando," Florida 32801

__Pr:ce Dr

. .~ Dear Slr or Madam:
L It is my understandmg that Barbcxra and Antonlo

Lake Pnce Dnve Orlando Florlda 32826 have apphed for

a variance on their property for an existing fence, gate and

- carport located on their Property. ,

|- am their neighbor residing at the property adjacent to
fthelrs | have no objection to the- fence height, locatlon

materlal orgate as it has no adverse impact on my

. property as it relates to safety or.aesthetics.

- L also have no objection to the location of the carport as it
_is not visible from my property or the street due to the
fence concealing it from view.

in addition, it should be noted that both the carport and the
fence and gate have been in existence without objection

 for 30 years,

7 7
Sincerely, % /%/24{;/
%A/A/ & /7? w77

Print Name:
Address. / 4/ 55 Am& ﬁ?/a/ D"

Date:_&~/9-23
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Orange County Zoning Division
201 South Rosalind Ave., 1° Floor
O_'rlanfd;o,- Florida 32801

Pnce Dr.
o ‘Dear Slr or Madam:
ot is my understandlng that Barbara and Antomo

o “:_“Lake Pnce Dnve Orlando Florida 32826 have apphed for
.. avariance on their property for an existing fence, gate and

S : ~carport located on their Property.

| --:thelrs lhave ng_g_bj_e_gn_g_n to the fence helght locatlon

o ~mater|al or gate as it has no aclverse impact on my

property as it relates to safety or aesthetics.

| also have no objection to the location of the carport as it
is not visible from my property or the street due to the
fence concealing it from view.

~ In addition, it should be noted that both the carport and the
. fence and gate have been in existence without objection

- for 30 years.

Sincerely,

Logue @ Cadagena

- PruntName
Address; 14132 ald:@mg de Olando Bl 32820

Date:’ o% Q5- 2033
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| ) Orange County Zoning Division
-~ 201 South Rosalind Ave., 1* Floor
: Orlando Fldrida 32801

- Re: Letter of Support for Zoning Variances at 14157 Lake
~ Price. Dr.
.+ - Dear Sir or Madam:
ltismy understandmg that Barbara and Antonio |
e Penaroque the owners of the property located at 14157
- Lake Price Drive, Orlando Florida 32826, have applied for
“‘a variance on thelr property for an existing fence, gate and
- carport located on their Property
1 am their neighbor residing at the property m to

o theirs. | have no_objection to the fence height, location,

materrai or.gate as it has no adverse impact on my

- property as it relates to safety or aesthetics.

- lalso. have no objection to the location of the carport as it

- isnot visible from my property or the street due to the
fence concealing it from view.

In addition, it should be noted that both the carport and the
fence and gate have been in existence without objection

- for 30 years.

Sincerely,

7"5/?1 Coaxns CELLA

‘Print Name: ‘ I
-’ >AddréSS'Z / /9// / Z’ A4 S S AL

Date. 7/ 5 /2 3
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'Orange County Zoning Division
' 201 South Rosalind Ave., 1° Floor
’ _Orlando Florida 32801

. Re: Letter of Support for Zoning Variances at 14157 Lake
Price Dr.

. B -.Dear Slr or Madam:

It is my understanding that Barbara and Antonio

" Penaroque, the owners of the property located at 14157

]; - Lake Price Drive, Orlando, Florida 32826, have applied for
- "avariance on their property for an existing fence, gate and
o carport located on their Property

o lam: therr nerghbor resrdmg at the property adjacent to

| }therrs |- have no objection to the fence height, location,

. material or gate as it has no adverse impact on my
- property as it relates to safety or aesthetics.

| also have no objection to the location of the carport as it

- is'not visible from my property or the sireet due to the

~ fence concealing it from view. |
In addition, it should be noted that both the carport and the
~ fence and gate have been in existence without objection

for 30 years.

Smcerely

P {&QA C Q 19 M_Quj'r »
- \ .
Adlgresasm(takﬂ LzS L&\ge r\>¥ ;Le/\) .

Date
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ARNIE B EASTLICK, TI & CINDY GARC§A~EASTL K

: 14141 LAKE PIUCE PRIVE | ORLANDQ, FLORIDA 32826 . FA
407.823.7516 L

e 'ce to case VA 23~ 08 052 for a zoning accommodat&on toward the homeowner of 14157 Lake‘:Pn

- 'n"gly caoperatl{/é énd frtendly inthe near two decades that: we have lived ng d_oor They
intait mg their home and property, and my wife and I therefore have no objectic to‘the varlance' R
wef ei'that the a!lowances they seek will serve only to rmprove both the securlty a,‘ d,‘appearance A

s we!l as that of our nerghborhood

Qcont’_ac't us'diret.-tly should that be required.

#* Cindy Garcia-Eastlick
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